
Public Schedule 
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack 

United States Department of Agriculture 
 
Week of February 13 
 
Thursday, February 16, 2023  
 
9:25am  Remarks at the White House Communities in Action: Wisconsin Forum 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
 
6:00pm  Senate Agriculture Committee Chairwoman Debbie Stabenow’s Portrait Unveiling 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023  
 
11:15am CT Press Conference at The Wade House, Southern University and A&M College, Baton 

Rouge, LA 
 
Monday, February 13, 2023  
 
3:30pm CT  Keynote remarks at the National Association of Conservation Districts’ Annual 

Meeting 
 
Week of February 6  
 
Saturday, February 11, 2023  
 
6:00pm  White House Governor’s Ball 
 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 
 
8:30am  Live Virtual Remarks at National Council of Farmer Cooperatives Annual Conference 
 
10:45am  Rural Infrastructure Panel and Press Conference at the North Carolina Rural Center 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
 
12:35pm   Partnerships for Climate Smart Commodities Panel, Briefing, Tour and Press 

Conference at NC A&T State University 
 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023  
 
9:00pm  State of the Union  
 
Monday, February 6, 2023  
 



9:00am  Remarks at 2023 Community College National Legislative Summit (NLS) 
 
Week of January 30  
 
Friday, February 3, 2023 
 
8:30am  Remarks at National Association of Wheat Growers & US Wheat Associates Board 

Meeting 
 
12:00pm  USDA Conversation on Healthy School Meals 
 
12:45pm  Healthy School Meals Press Call 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023  
 
3:00pm  Embargoed Phone Interview with JoNel Aleccia, Associated press 
 
3:15pm  Embargoed Phone Interview with Jen Christensen, CNN 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
 
1:00pm  NEC Competition Council Meeting 
  *Note: Open press for POTUS and CFPB remarks 
 
5:00pm  White House Announcement Event for Ron Klain and Jeff Zients 
  *Note: Open press for POTUS remarks 
 
Monday, January 30, 2023 
 
1:00pm  Remarks at National Sustainable Agriculture Coalition (NSAC) Winter Meeting 


